
PEOPLES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

  3913 Underwood Drive  Flowood, MS  39232

(601) 932-1111

TO: Central Ms Public Improvement CHANGE ORDER 5

1020 Centre Point Blvd.

Pearl MS, 39208 

DATE: 2/13/2024

JOB NAME/LOCATION: Madison Co Multipurpose Bldg

229 North Union St

Canton MS 39046

JOB NUMBER: 23028 DATE OF EXISTING CONTRACT: 08/15/23

_________________________________________________________________________________
We hereby agree to make the change(s) specified below:

Add to Demo Front Asphalt Parking Lot and Haul off $33,274.00

Add to replace front parking Lot with 3" Base and 2" of Surface course $73,645.00

TOTAL: $106,919.00

Note:  This Change Order becomes part of and in conformance with the existing contract.

__________________________________________________________________________________________

WE AGREE HEREBY TO MAKE THE CHANGE(S) SPECIFIED ABOVE AT THIS PRICE:      $ $106,919.00

DATE: __________________________        PREVIOUS CONTRACT AMOUNT   $ $4,185,629.00

___________________________________                     REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT $ $4,292,548.00

Authorized Signature (Contractor)

ACCEPTED-The above prices and specifications of

this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby

accepted.  All work to be performed under same terms       Date of Acceptance _____________________

and conditions as specified in original contract unless 

otherwise stipulated.       Signature (Owner) _____________________


